THANKSGIVING ORDER FORM 2023

ORDER DEPARTMENT Date: # of People:

Tel 212.860-1340 Customer Name:

Fax 212.717-7664

catering@elizabar.com Order Taker:

ITEM QUANTITY
STARTERS

Pumpkin & Butternut Squash Soup __qt
Carrot & Dill Soup (dairy-free) __qt
Corn Chowder __qt
Croutons ___Seven Grain __GarlicHerb___ 8 oz
Crudités (for up to 12—15 ppl) ___ea

___Hummus ___Roasted Red Pepper ___Herb ___ Cucumber Dill
Imported Cheese Board ___ Serves 10-12 ___ Serves 15-18 ___ea
Charcuterie Board __ Serves 10-12 ___ Serves 15-16____ea

Eli’s Crisps Basket (Serves up to 16) ___ea
Eli’s Bread Basket (Serves 10-12) ___ea
Marcona Almonds 120z
Pigs in a Blanket ___doz

Poached Shrimp with Cocktail Sauce b

Grilled Shrimp Adriatic ___doz
Seafood Wontons with Cilantro-Scallion Dipping Sauce ___doz
Vegetable Wontons with Soy-Ginger Dipping Sauce ___doz
Mini Crab Cakes with Spicy Red Pepper Sauce ___doz
Mini Apricot and Currant Scones with Baked Ham and Honey Mustard __doz
BIRDS & BEASTS

Row Oven-Ready Free-Range Turkey ___ea

__10-121lb(serves 8=10) ___14-16lb (serves 12-14) __ 22-24 |b (serves 18-20)
Roasted Free-Range Turkey (1/2 Ib per person) Y -t
__10-12lb_14-161lb___22-241b
Rolled Spit-Roasted Turkey Breast
Whole Boneless Roasted Turkey Breast

__3lb_6Ilb___ea
2-1/2-31b ___ea

Sliced Fresh Turkey Breast b
Roasted Free-Range Chicken (Serves 2-3) ___ Whole ___ Quarters ___Eighths ____ea
Whole Roast Capon (Serves 4-6) ___ea
Orange-Glazed Cornish Hen ___ea
Fresh Turkey Gravy __pt
Giblet Gravy __pt
Chicken Stock __qt
Filet of Beef _ Whole __ Sliced b
Horsereadish Sauce __1/2pt
Berkshire Bone-in Smoked Ham (20-25 |Ib/Serves 20—45) ___ea
Sugar-Cured Spiral-Cut Ham (10-12 Ib/Serves 18—24) ___ea
Sliced Bone-in Ham (6—8 slices) _ b

VEGETABLES & SIDES (DF=dairy-free)

Autumn Vegetable Medley __pt
Glazed Butternut Squash __ b
Caramelized Brussels Sprouts & Pearl Onions __pt
Green Beans & Roasted Garlic DF I
Grilled Asparagus (10—12 pieces) DF __1/21b
Roasted Cauliflower DF __pt
Broccoli Sautéed with Garlic __pt
Steamed Vegetables with Dill DF __pt
Sage-Roasted Beets DF __pt
Corn Pudding __ b
Candied Yams b
Creamed Spinach __pt
Celery Root & Leek Purée I
Sweet Potato Purée ___pt
Mashed Potatoes __pt
Rosemary Sweet Potatoes DF __ b
Herb-Roasted Potatoes DF __pt
Potato Gratin _1lb__2Ib__Ib
Eli's House Salad (Serves 8-10) ___ea
Caesar Salad (Serves 8-10) ea

CONTINUED ON BACK

$24.00 quart
$24.00 quart
$24.00 quart
$10.00 bag

$85.00 each

$175/225 board
$175/210 board
$85.00 each
$65.00 each
$40.00 container
$36.00 dozen
$55.00 pound
$48.00 dozen
$42.00 dozen
$42.00 dozen
$72.00 dozen
$36.00 dozen

$144/192/288 each
$155/210/295 each

$125/250 each
$96.00 each
$45.00 pound
$35.00 each
$75.00 each
$29.00 each
$24.00 pint
$24.00 pint
$30.00 quart
$85.00 pound
$14.00 1/2 pint
$295.00 each
$220.00 each
$36.00 pound

$20.00 pint
$20.00 pound
$20.00 pint
$18.00 pint
$18.00 1/2 pound
$20.00 pint
$20.00 pint
$20.00 pint
$20.00 pint
$20.00 pound
$20.00 pound
$20.00 pint
$20.00 pint
$20.00 pint
$20.00 pint
$24.00 pound
$20.00 pint
$24.00 pound
$60.00 each
$60.00 each



DINNER TRADITIONS

Eli’s Traditional Bread Stuffing b
Mushroom & Caramelized Onion Stuffing _ b
Cornbread Stuffing with Dried Fruit b
Sausage Stuffing _ b
Classic Cranberry Sauce I
Cranberry Orange Relish __pt
Fall Harvest Applesauce __pt
Cornbread Loaf ___eaq
Jalapefio Cornbread Loaf ___ea
Sourdough Dinner Rolls __blongrolls__6roundrolls ___ 1/2 doz
Eli’s Pull-Apart Brioche Rolls ___doz
DESSERT

Pumpkin Pie (Serves 8-10) ___ea
Harvest Crumble Pie (Apples, Pears, Cranberries & Golden Raisins) (Serves 8-10) ___ea
Pecan Pie (Serves 8-10) ___ea
Fresh Fruit Pie (Serves 8—10)_Apple ___ Blueberry ___Peach ___Strawberry Rhubarb___ ea
Carrot Cake (Serves 10-12) ___ea
Mile-High Lemon Meringue Cake (Serves 14-16) ___ea
Cheesecake (Serves 10-12) ___ Pumpkin ___ Classic ___ Marble ___ea
Chocolate Layer Cake (Serves 8-10) ___ea
Chocolate Log with Ganache (Serves 10-12) ___ea
Chocolate Almond Cake (9" Flourless) ___ea
Apple Tart with Pastry Cream (Serves 8—10) ___ea
Tarte Tartin (Serves 6—8) ___ea
Lemon Meringue Tart (Serves 8—10) ___ea
Cranberry Bread Pudding (Serves 6) b
Pound Cake Loaves ___ Cranberry Pumpkin ___Apple Crumb ___Gingerbread ___ea
Cranberry Rugelach (10-12 pieces) ___ea
Thanksgiving Sweets Crate (Serves 12-15) ___ea
Decorated Shortbread Cookies (5 per pkg) __ea
Baked Rome Apple with Dried Fruit ___ea
Sliced Fruit Platter __ Serves 8-10 ___ Serves 15-18 ___ea
Holiday Fruit Salad __qt
Turkey Cupcakes (4 pack) ___ea

$20.00 pound
$20.00 pound
$20.00 pound
$24.00 pound
$16.00 pint
$16.00 pint
$16.00 pint
$24.00 each
$24.00 each
$12.00 1/2 dozen
$24.00 dozen

$40.00 each
$40.00 each
$40.00 each
$40.00 each
$65.00 each
$150.00 each
$65.00 each
$60.00 each
$65.00 each
$75.00 each
$50.00 each
$50.00 each
$65.00 each
$20.00 pound
$24.00 each
$20.00 box
$135.00 crate
$40.00 package
$8.00 each
$80/160 platter
$24.00 quart
$32.00 package

Should you need Home Shopping/Grocery Delivery orders

we are happy to help you with that.

Please be aware that they will be delivered separately from your catering
department order and that as always, delivery rates will apply.

We are closed on Thanksgiving Day

to allow our employees to celebrate this holiday, too!

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX * THERE IS A $50.00 MINIMUM FOR ORDERS

BILLING INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED OUT BELOW

NAME: EMAIL:

BILL TO: DELIVERY TO:

ADDRESS (Include cross streets): ADDRESS (Include cross streets):

APT #: ZIP CODE: APT #: ZIP CODE:

EMAIL: HOME PH:

HOME PH: CELL PH:

CELL PH: DELIVERY DATE & TIME:

CREDIT CARD # PICKUP LOCATION &ETlllf\A'\I;‘: oo
1411 Third Avenve  [JAM 81 [IPM 12-5

EXP DATE: / CID: 431 East 91 Street  [] AM 8-1 (Only on Nov 22nd)




