THANKSGIVING ORDER FORM 2023

ORDER DEPARTMENT Tel 212.860-1340 Fax 212.717-7664 catering@elizabar.com

ITEM

Date:______ # of People:___ Customer Name:

Order Taker:___



QUANTITY

IIEM	QUANTIT	AMOUNI
STARTERS		
Pumpkin & Butternut Squash Soup	qt	\$24.00 quart
Carrot & Dill Soup (dairy-free)	qt	\$24.00 quart
Corn Chowder	qt	\$24.00 quart
CroutonsSeven GrainGar		\$10.00 bag
Crudités (for up to 12–15 ppl)	ea	\$85.00 each
HummusRoasted Red PepperHerbCucumber Dill		
Imported Cheese BoardServes 10–12 Serves	15-18 <u>ea</u>	\$175/225 board
Charcuterie BoardServes 10–12 Serves	15-16ea	\$175/210 board
Eli's Crisps Basket (Serves up to 16)	ea	\$85.00 each
Eli's Bread Basket (Serves 10–12)	ea	\$65.00 each
Marcona Almonds	12 oz	\$40.00 container
Pigs in a Blanket	doz	\$36.00 dozen
Poached Shrimp with Cocktail Sauce	lb	\$55.00 pound
Grilled Shrimp Adriatic	doz	\$48.00 dozen
Seafood Wontons with Cilantro-Scallion Dipping Sauce	doz	\$42.00 dozen
Vegetable Wontons with Soy-Ginger Dipping Sauce	doz	\$42.00 dozen
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	doz	\$72.00 dozen
Mini Crab Cakes with Spicy Red Pepper Sauce		
Mini Apricot and Currant Scones with Baked Ham and Honey Mustard	doz	\$36.00 dozen
BIRDS & BEASTS		
🔊 Oven-Ready Free-Range Turkey	ea	\$144/192/288 eacl
10-12 lb (serves 8-10)14-16 lb (serves 12-14) 22-	24 lb (serves 18–20)	
Roasted Free-Range Turkey (1/2 lb per person)	ea	\$155/210/295 eac
10-12 lb14-16 lb22-24 lb	00	¢ 100/ 2 10/ 2 / 0 000
	4 II	¢105/050 and
	6 lbea	\$125/250 each
	/2-3 lb ea	\$96.00 each
Sliced Fresh Turkey Breast	lb	\$45.00 pound
Roasted Free-Range Chicken (Serves 2–3)Whole Quarters	Eighths ea	\$35.00 each
Whole Roast Capon (Serves 4–6)	ea	\$75.00 each
Orange-Glazed Cornish Hen		\$29.00 each
•	ea	
Fresh Turkey Gravy	pt	\$24.00 pint
Giblet Gravy	pt	\$24.00 pint
Chicken Stock	qt	\$30.00 quart
Filet of Beef Whole	qt _Slicedlb	\$85.00 pound
Horsereadish Sauce	1/2 pt	\$14.00 1/2 pint
	•	\$295.00 each
Berkshire Bone-in Smoked Ham (20–25 lb/Serves 20–45)	ea	
Sugar-Cured Spiral-Cut Ham (10-12 lb/Serves 18–24)	ea	\$220.00 each
Sliced Bone-in Ham (6–8 slices)	lb	\$36.00 pound
VEGETABLES & SIDES (DF=dairy-free)		
Autumn Vegetable Medley	nt	\$20.00 pint
Glazed Butternut Squash	pt lb	\$20.00 pnn \$20.00 pound
		•
Caramelized Brussels Sprouts & Pearl Onions	pt	\$20.00 pint
Green Beans & Roasted Garlic DF	pt	\$18.00 pint
Grilled Asparagus (10–12 pieces) DF	1/2 lb	\$18.00 1/2 pound
Roasted Cauliflower DF	pt	\$20.00 pint
Broccoli Sautéed with Garlic	pt	\$20.00 pint
		\$20.00 pint
Steamed Vegetables with Dill DF	pt	
Sage-Roasted Beets DF	pt	\$20.00 pint
Corn Pudding	lb	\$20.00 pound
Candied Yams	lb	\$20.00 pound
Creamed Spinach	pt	\$20.00 pint
Celery Root & Leek Purée		\$20.00 pint
	pt	•
Sweet Potato Purée	pt	\$20.00 pint
		\$20.00 pint
Mashed Potatoes	pt	
	pt lb	\$24.00 pound
Mashed Potatoes Rosemary Sweet Potatoes DF	lb	•
Mashed Potatoes Rosemary Sweet Potatoes DF Herb-Roasted Potatoes DF	lb pt	\$20.00 pint
Mashed Potatoes Rosemary Sweet Potatoes <i>DF</i> Herb-Roasted Potatoes <i>DF</i> Potato Gratin1 lb	lb pt 2 lb lb	\$20.00 pint \$24.00 pound
Mashed Potatoes Rosemary Sweet Potatoes DF Herb-Roasted Potatoes DF	lb pt	\$20.00 pint

DINNER TRADITIONS		
Eli's Traditional Bread Stuffing	_ lb	\$20.00 pound
Mushroom & Caramelized Onion Stuffing	_lb	\$20.00 pound
Cornbread Stuffing with Dried Fruit	_ lb	\$20.00 pound
Sausage Stuffing	_ lb	\$24.00 pound
Classic Cranberry Sauce	_ pt	\$16.00 pint
	_ pt	\$16.00 pint
	_ pt	\$16.00 pint
	_ ea	\$24.00 each
	_ ea	\$24.00 each
Sourdough Dinner Rolls6 long rolls6 round rolls		\$12.00 1/2 dozen
Eli's Pull-Apart Brioche Rolls	_ doz	\$24.00 dozen
DESSERT		
	_ ea	\$40.00 each
Harvest Crumble Pie (Apples, Pears, Cranberries & Golden Raisins) (Serves 8–10)	_ ea	\$40.00 each
Pecan Pie (Serves 8–10)	_ ea	\$40.00 each
Fresh Fruit Pie (Serves 8–10)AppleBlueberryPeachStrawberry Rhubarb	_ ea	\$40.00 each
Carrot Cake (Serves 10–12)	_ ea	\$65.00 each
Mile-High Lemon Meringue Cake (Serves 14–16)	_ ea	\$150.00 each
Cheesecake (Serves 10–12) Pumpkin Classic Marble	_ ea	\$65.00 each
	_ ea	\$60.00 each
Chocolate Log with Ganache (Serves 10–12)	_ ea	\$65.00 each
	ea	\$75.00 each
	ea	\$50.00 each
	ea	\$50.00 each
	_ ea	\$65.00 each
	lb	\$20.00 pound
	ea	\$24.00 each
	ea	\$20.00 box
	ea	\$135.00 crate
Decorated Shortbread Cookies (5 per pkg)	ea	\$40.00 package
	ea	\$8.00 each
Sliced Fruit PlatterServes 8–10 Serves 15–18		\$80/160 platter
	qt	\$24.00 quart
	ea	\$32.00 package

Should you need Home Shopping/Grocery Delivery orders we are happy to help you with that.

Please be aware that they will be delivered separately from your catering department order and that as always, delivery rates will apply.

We are closed on Thanksgiving Day to allow our employees to celebrate this holiday, too!

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX • THERE IS A \$50.00 MINIMU/	M FOR ORDERS
BILLING INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED OUT BELC	WC

NAME:	EMAIL:		
BILL TO:		DELIVERY TO:	
ADDRESS (Include cross streets):	ADDRESS (Include cross streets):	
APT #: Z	IP CODE:	APT #:	ZIP CODE:
EMAIL:		HOME PH:	
HOME PH:		CELL PH:	
CELL PH:		DELIVERY DATE & TIME:	
CREDIT CARD #:		PICKUP LOCATION & T	IME:
EXP DATE:/			